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Place Nom / Prénom

1 CHRISTOPHE Hervé

2 VAN DER WENDE Guillaume
3 SOLLOSSI Daniel

4 BAYE Jean-Michel

5 GUILLOT Daniel

6 DUVERGER Christian
7 MOREL Gilbert

8 PELTEKIAN Philippe

9 CHURCHMAN Timothy
10 LABRUNE Daniel

11 ROUSSEAU Bernard
12 DURAND Jean-Jacques
13 GARCIA Gérard

14 HOWALD Denis

15 BEGUIN Marc
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Association / Ligue

TSCP
MARTINIQUE

ABEILLE DES AYDES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

C.T.S. ESPERAZA
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

A.T. AGATHOISE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.I. ISLE CREMIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SIUS

Séries

95,0 930 93,0
92,0 92,0 93,0
90,0 87,0 90,0
89,0 93,0 88,0
95,0 93,0 920
91,0 96,0 90,0
91,0 90,0 93,0
95,0 94,0 91,0
89,0 91,0 97,0
89,0 96,0 87,0
91,0 92,0 90,0
91,0 86,0 89,0
850 91,0 90,0
91,0 91,0 87,0

91,0 90,0 89,0

PELTOR"

92,0

90,0

96,0

93,0

91,0

89,0

92,0

93,0

92,0

91,0

92,0

90,0

91,0

89,0

88,0

91,0

91,0

96,0

94,0

91,0

95,0

92,0

86,0

91,0

92,0

91,0

96,0

95,0

91,0

95,0

96,0

95,0

94,0

95,0

90,0

90,0

92,0

88,0

92,0

90,0

93,0

93,0

96,0

90,0

Total
560,0/10

553,0/12

553,0/8

552,0/10

552,0/8

551,0/11

550,0/11

550,0/7

548,0/7

547,010

546,0/11

545,0/10

545,0/10

545,0/7

543,0/13
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Place Nom / Prénom

16 GONTIER Jean-Régis

17 GRAVIERE Michel

18 BOURRAT Gabriel

19 PORTALIS Jean-Christophe

DEU WEBER Silvain

20 LHOTE Gihislain

21 BOUILLAGUET Philippe
22 MORVAN Pierre

23 RICHARD Michel

24 CUVILLON Claude

25 BAZILLAC Jean-Albert
26 BEAULIEU Eric

27 BESSAGUET Thierry
28 PUENTEDURA Guy

29 DIMEY Francis
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Association / Ligue

TIREURS MONTFLEURY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. MICHELOISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LA CIBLE CHARITOISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

S.T. MONTPELLIER

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

SIUS3

93,0

90,0

91,0

85,0

93,0

89,0

95,0

88,0

90,0

86,0

88,0

85,0

92,0

88,0

90,0

87,0

86,0

94,0

94,0

86,0

91,0

88,0

89,0

90,0

91,0

89,0

87,0

89,0

87,0

94,0

Séries
90,0 91,0
94,0 91,0
90,0 93,0
90,0 92,0
88,0 91,0
90,0 89,0
88,0 92,0
91,0 90,0
89,0 94,0
90,0 90,0
87,0 94,0
93,0 95,0
87,0 92,0
91,0 87,0
85,0 92,0

PELTOR"

88,0

92,0

88,0

93,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

92,0

89,0

94,0

91,0

86,0

91,0

92,0

89,0

94,0

90,0

87,0

88,0

92,0

92,0

88,0

88,0

89,0

90,0

93,0

88,0

93,0

88,0

Total
543,0/7

543,0/7

543,0/5

542,0/8

541,0/7

541,0/7

541,0/6

541,0/3

540,0/6

540,0/5

539,0/10

539,0/9

539,0/4

538,0/9

538,0/5
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Place Nom / Prénom

30 DEVILLE Jacques
31 CAPSALIS Rony
32 BERTRAND Régis
33 MORLET Didier
34 DUBOIS Christian
35 MONTOIR Gérard
36 JOURNEL Hervé
37 MINET Gérard

CHE TSCHUI Alex

38 MERILLE Jean-Michel

39 MEUNIER Philippe

40 BAILLEUX Guy

41 BALLEJOS Georges-Raymond
42 DECHANET Claude

43 DER KASPARIAN Gérard
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Association / Ligue

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. RUMILLIENS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF PERTUIS
PROVENCE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.O. REDONNAIS
BRETAGNE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

S.T. SAINT-DIE
LORRAINE

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIREURS MIMIZANAIS
AQUITAINE

T.0.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

SIUS

93,0

91,0

87,0

87,0

84,0

88,0

90,0

88,0

87,0

89,0

92,0

88,0

95,0

84,0

88,0

84,0

86,0

89,0

90,0

91,0

86,0

89,0

88,0

94,0

92,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

88,0

84,0

Séries
87,0 91,0
86,0 89,0
86,0 92,0
89,0 89,0
87,0 92,0
91,0 93,0
83,0 91,0
91,0 90,0
91,0 95,0
88,0 86,0
90,0 86,0
85,0 93,0
85,0 89,0
92,0 87,0
88,0 89,0

i PELTOR"

94,0

95,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

88,0

91,0

91,0

80,0

91,0

87,0

90,0

91,0

92,0

94,0

88,0

90,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

92,0

88,0

89,0

90,0

93,0

92,0

87,0

Total
537,0/7

537,0/6

537,0/4

537,0/4

536,0/9

536,0/9

536,0/8

536,0/7

536,0/3

536,0/2

535,0/3

535,0/2

534,0/9

534,0/5

534,0/3
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Place Nom / Prénom

44 LANDRY Gilles

45 MARMOUSET Régis

46 RICHARD Alain

47 VERRIER Jean-Louis

48 BECQUET Jean-Marie

49 BRUCIAFERI Daniel

50 ANDRE Auguste

51 COET Alain

52 LALUQUE Patrick

53 VENTURELLI Jean-Robert
54 BARRIERE Alain

55 THIRAULT Marc-Didier

56 FASCIAUX Yannick

57 PALVOISIN Pascal

58 DIDIERGEORGE Dominique
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Association / Ligue

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CLUB IBM PARIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.O. VIENNOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

TIR SPORTIF TROYEN
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. SAINT-DIE
LORRAINE

SIUS3

87,0

90,0

89,0

85,0

84,0

86,0

83,0

89,0

91,0

89,0

84,0

86,0

92,0

84,0

86,0

89,0

85,0

86,0

91,0

85,0

85,0

87,0

91,0

85,0

89,0

86,0

85,0

80,0

88,0

89,0

Séries
91,0 86,0
87,0 95,0
92,0 87,0
88,0 88,0
89,0 90,0
89,0 84,0
87,0 88,0
90,0 87,0
93,0 83,0
89,0 88,0
92,0 92,0
89,0 88,0
90,0 90,0
87,0 92,0
91,0 86,0

PELTOR"

91,0

87,0

90,0

89,0

91,0

94,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

89,0

90,0

90,0

85,0

90,0

88,0

88,0

87,0

89,0

92,0

96,0

84,0

89,0

86,0

85,0

90,0

86,0

85,0

Total
532,0/7

532,0/6

531,0/6

530,0/8

530,0/5

530,0/4

529,0/8

529,0/7

529,0/6

529,0/4

528,0/10

528,0/7

528,0/3

527,0/9

527,0/8
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Place Nom / Prénom

59 LAIGRE Patrick

60 VOCHELLE Alain

61 MORRIS Gilles

62 BISSON Michel

63 CARIA César

64 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul
65 PERIE Jacques

66 DAVAREND Daniel

67 BUCHSER Alain

68 FOMMARTY Jéréme
69 PEDEGERT Pierre

70 GAYDON Albert

71 AUPRETRE Dominique
72 SOUILLIART Patrice

GBR WILKINS Alan
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Association / Ligue

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

CSAD 31e RGT GENIE
MIDI-PYRENEES

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASMT.
GUADELOUPE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. GARENNOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

TIR SPORT EMBRUNAIS
PROVENCE

S.T. COGNAC
POITOU-CHARENTES

AM.LENS. TIR
PICARDIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

SIUS3

86,0

87,0

86,0

87,0

85,0

85,0

86,0

89,0

90,0

88,0

87,0

85,0

88,0

82,0

81,0

88,0

88,0

84,0

90,0

88,0

84,0

91,0

89,0

83,0

87,0

89,0

86,0

84,0

83,0

86,0

Séries
92,0 86,0
86,0 86,0
94,0 86,0
88,0 92,0
87,0 91,0
850 87,0
88,0 84,0
81,0 91,0
90,0 89,0
83,0 93,0
83,0 85,0
89,0 86,0
89,0 88,0
91,0 87,0
84,0 86,0

PELTOR"

89,0

87,0

89,0

83,0

85,0

91,0

87,0

92,0

82,0

84,0

90,0

88,0

87,0

88,0

86,0

86,0

92,0

87,0

85,0

89,0

93,0

87,0

81,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

87,0

85,0

87,0

93,0

Total
527,0/4

526,0/6

526,0/5

525,0/8

525,0/3

525,0/2

523,0/9

523,0/5

523,0/4

523,0/4

522,0/6

521,0/5

521,0/5

518,0/4

516,0/7
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Place

BEL

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

DNF

Nom / Prénom

ZANATTA Yves

PREHU Claude

SAINT JEAN Michel
GUINGAL Jean-Luc
PICHON Jean-Guy
GROHENS Dominique
QUESNE Serge
PIETRANTONI Pascal
SCHNEKENBURGER Guy
THOLEY Michel

FURST Francis
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Association / Ligue

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

CAHORS TIR SPORTIF
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
NORMANDIE

ESPERANCE CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T. MONTIGNY
LORRAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

-- Fin --

SIUS3

Séries

850 850 84,0
76,0 86,0 88,0
89,0 830 86,0
850 84,0 88,0
90,0 84,0 850
84,0 89,0 80,0
84,0 86,0 84,0
87,0 81,0 87,0
87,0 91,0 79,0

92,0 92,0 90,0

PELTOR"

88,0

84,0

88,0

85,0

84,0

89,0

81,0

88,0

84,0

83,0

83,0

90,0

85,0

84,0

85,0

82,0

84,0

85,0

78,0

82,0

88,0

88,0

80,0

85,0

82,0

83,0

87,0

77,0

84,0

62,0

Total
513,0/5

512,072

511,0/7

511,0/3

510,0/5

507,0/4

506,0/3

505,0/5

503,0/7

501,0/4

0/0



